
LMTC All About Me weeks

October 2-13

During All About Me weeks each child will be given a bag to fill with their favorite
items, we will send home suggestions at that time. On their day they will bring
their bag and have an opportunity to share-and-tell those items with their friends.
We will also use the All About Me form that you filled out, to share stories and fun
things about them.

It is a wonderful opportunity to get to know our friends, find out that we have
things in common and to focus on each amazing child. Here is our schedule for
now, it may change a bit, but you will know in advance.

Monday, October 2 - Adam
Tuesday, October 3 - Beau and Londyn
Wednesday, October 4 - Peter and Quinn
Thursday, October 5 - Lincoln and Luke
Friday, October 6 - Holly

Monday, October 9 - Huntington
Tuesday, October 10 - Selena
Wednesday, October 11 - Wren and Victoria
Thursday, October 12 - Oliver and Miles
Friday, October 13 - Wyatt


